
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

17 

44 

86 

61 

44A 

8 

26B 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Steve Walker 

Paiman Owtad 

Ian Wood 

Troy Tinsley 

John Wilkins 

Jim Storer 

Steve Hoogs 

Class 

5aMSR 

5aS2 

7CA1 

5aHS2 

5aVS2 

5aBSR 

5aHS2 

Best Tm 

1:45.137 

1:46.114 

1:46.368 

1:47.496 

1:47.614 

1:57.249 

1:54.068 

Year 

1986 

1986 

1970 

1979 

1986 

1970 

1980 

Make/Model 

Swift DB2 

Swift DB2 

McLaren M12 

Lola T492 

Tiga SC86 

Chevron B16 Spyder 

Tiga SC80 

Engine 

2000 

2000 

494 

2000 

2000 

1998 

2000 

Color 

Blue/White 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

White/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Hometown 

Amity OR 

Scottsdale AZ 

Burnaby BC CAN 

Montara CA 

Glendale CA 

Austin TX 

Reno NV 
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Margin of Victory 

2.935 

Avg. Speed 

84.867 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.137 

Best Speed 

86.287 

Best Lap by 

17 - Steve Walker 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 11 

Group 5a 7 11 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:22:18 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

5/1/2022 14:55 


